Cigota 2011
Zlatibor, 5.11.2011

Disciplina 3
5.11.2011 - 11:10

Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breast

12 godina i mladi

Bodova: FINA 2008
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STEVANOVIC, Dimitrije
DEVRNJA, Grigorije
BEGOVIC, Balsa
SAVIC, Luka
GENOVSKI, Aleksa
ANDZIC, Mihajlo
SAMARDZIJA, Stojan
MILIVOJEVIC, David
KATIC, Dusan
STOJKOVIC, Strahinja
ROGANOVIC, Veselin
CVETKOVIC, Nikola
MITIC, Marko

BJEKIC, Boris
VIDOVIC, Ognjen
RATKOVIC, Milos
NIKOLIC, Luka
DANILOVIC, Matija

VELJKOVIC, Aleksa
ZOVKO, Matrjan
JAKOVLJEVIC, Marko
BURGIC, Dimitrije
BULJUGIC, Aleksandar
DIMITRIJEVIC, Danilo
MILOJKOVIC, Jovan
VUKAJLOVIC, Veliko
PEJCINQVIC, Djordje
ZECEVIC, Stefan
ACKOVIC, Ugljesa
ELENKQV, lvan
STANKOVIC, Nikola
STEVANOQVIC, Pavle
JOVASEVIC, Janko
ARGIROVIC, Andrija
RADULOVIC, Aleksandar
DRASKOVIC, Radovan
NIKOLIC, Filip
MLADENOVIC, Luka
VISNJIC, Aleksa
IKONOV, Luka
DRAGOJLOVIC, Aleksa
MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan
MACAN, Nikola

GR.

03  Novi Sad
03 1l.april ,BG
03  Novi Sad
03 Uzice

03  Novi Sad
03 Cigota

03  Novi Sad

03 1l.april ,BG
03 1l.april ,BG
03 1l.april ,BG
03  Novi Sad

03  Leskovac

03  Leskovac

03 1l.april ,BG
04 1l.april ,BG
03 Aqua Star, BL
04 Pk FokaKg

05 My Gym

02  Jagodina

02  Zrinjski Mostar
02 NoviSad

02  Napredak

02 Uzice

02 Leskovac

02 Poseidon

02 Poseidon

02 Aqua Star, BL
02 Uzice

02 1l.april ,.BG
02 Leskovac
02  Napredak
02 Leskovac
02 MyGym

02 Leskovac
02 1l.april ,.BG
02  Napredak
02 Kralievo

02  Leskovac
02 1l.april ,BG
02 1l.april ,BG
02 Valis

02 1l.april ,BG
02 Aqua Star, BL

Vreme Bodova

54.76

56.34

56.56

56.56

59.95
1:00.18
1:01.40
1:02.39
1:02.76
1:07.35
1:07.76
1:10.80
1:12.32
1:13.08
1:20.07
1:20.27
1:23.24
1:30.82

47.85
50.44
54.70
55.43
55.76
56.66
56.86
57.21
1:00.76
1:01.39
1:01.48
1:01.48
1:02.00
1:02.15
1:02.19
1:03.34
1:03.60
1:04.84
1:07.16
1:08.26
1:08.64
1:09.20
1:10.30
1:12.91
1:41.15

114
105
104
104
87
86
81
77
76
61
60
53
50

36
36
32
25

171
146
114
110
108
103
102
100

81
81
81
79
78
78
74
73
69
62
59
58
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Cigota 2011
Zlatibor, 5.11.2011

Disciplina 3, Dec€aci, 50m Prsno/Breast
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DOBRIC, Aleksa
LUKIC, Aleksa
ZUKANOVIC, Omar
SAJIC, Nikola
GLISOVIC, Pavle
IVKQV, Stevan
PERISIN, Marko
MISIC, Luka

KARIC, Milos
LASTA, Petar
ANCIC, Boris
OBRADOVIC, Luka
DJURIC, Bogdan
PERIC, Tomislav
MITIC, Dimitrije
BULATOQVIC, Neven
MUMDZIC, Orhan
MILIJANOVIC, Marko
SULUBURIC, Igor
MITROVIC, Nemanja
DIMITRIJEVIC, Milan

NAJDANOVIC, Nikola
VOLJEVICA, Amer
JOVOVIC, Nemanja
MALIJEVIC, Marko
DJAJIC, Matija
TRAJKOVIC, Nikola
ILIC, Aleksa
DJORDJEVIC Z, Aleksa
TRIPKOVIC, Nikola
CAKIC, llija

JOVICIC, Miljan

MILOVANOVIC, Nikola
SIMIC, Andjelo

PANIC, Darko

BORIC, Amar
DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa
JURIC, MArio
COROVIC, Milivoje
BODIROGA, Maksim
STANOJEVIC, Dimitrije
TOPALQVIC, Jovan
MILOVANOVIC, Lazar

01 1l.april ,.BG
01  Napredak

01 Bosna

01 Aqua Star, BL
01 1l.april ,.BG
01  Novi Sad

01 1l.april ,.BG
01 Kraljevo

01 Ranicki KG

01  Zrinjski Mostar
01 1l.april ,BG
01 Delfin VRB

01 Uzice

01  Zrinjski Mostar
01 Leskovac

01 1l.april ,BG

01 Celk

01 Profesional-Proakva
01 MyGym

01 Cigota

01 Leskovac

00 Jagodina

00 Bosna

00 Delfin VRB

00 Aqua Star, BL
00 PK ,Barakuda"
00 Valis

00 Pk FokaKg
00 1l.april ,BG
00 1l.april ,BG
00 Leskovac

00 \Valis

99 1l.april ,.BG

99 Bosna
99 Delfin VRB
99 Celik

99 1l.april ,BG
99  Zrinjski Mostar
99 Leskovac

99 1l.april ,BG
99  Napredak

99 Leotar

99  Uzice

4525 202
4710 179
49.64 153
5057 145
51.14 140
51.83 135
5347 123
5352 122
5413 118
5488 113
55.42 110
56.93 102
5711 101
59.07 91
5929 90
50.80 87

1:00.43 85

1:01.12 82

1:0324 74

1:0351 73

1:05.10 68
4587 194
4698 181
47.96 170
4991 151
50.34 147
54.87 113
5550 110
55.59 109
56.20 106
59.47 89

1:13.15 48
3845 330
39.83 297
4093 273
4303 235
44.98 206
4546 199
4764 173
49.18 158
52.68 128

1:0058 84

1:09.56 56
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